
1. Name of the School 
2. Address of the School 

3. E-mail 

4. Website 

5. Contact No. 
6. Year of Establishment 
7. Name of the Principal 
8. Name of the Asst. Regional Officer 
9. Name of the Manager 
10. 
11. 
12. 

SCHOOL STATISTICS SECTION 

13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 

17. 

18. 

Name of the Chairman (LMC) : 
Name of the Vice-Chairman 
Level of the School 
Stream Available 
Affiliation Status 
Affiliation No. 
Student Strength 

Total No. of Staff 
i. Teaching 

ii. Non-Teaching 
Infrastructure Available 

i. Land- Total Area 

ii. No. of Class Rooms 
ii. Physics Lab. 
iv. Chemistry Lab. 
V. Biology Lab. 
vi. Maths. Lab. 
vii. Computer Lab. 
viii. Language Lab. 

ix. Social Science Lab. 

x. Any other (specify) 
xi. Library 

No. of Books 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

At- Urjanagar, P.0.- Mahagama 
Distt. - Godda - 814154 (Jharkand) 
davurjanagar@gmail.com 
www.davurjanagar.org 
7979019514 

1994 
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Shrivastava 
Dr. Prabir Hazara 
Dr. Prabi Hazra 

Shri A. N. Nayak 
Shri R. K. Sethi 
Sr. Secondary 
Science & Commnerce 
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi. 
3430095 
Total - 1820 
Boys - 1049 

55 Male - 33 
28 

49 
01 
01 

06 Acres Covered Area: 03 Acres 
Open Area - 03 Acres 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

Male- 19 

Multipurpose Hall 
01 
7450 

Girls - 771 

Female-22 
Female-09 

AuAINCIFAL 
DAN Publc o 

Drjanagar, ECL, bihe 
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